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District 1
Mike Mycroft 
Prophetstown State Park 
4112 E. SR 225 West 
Lafayette, IN 47906 
(765) 320-0516
Email: mmycroft@dnr.IN.gov

District 2
Vacant
Wilbur Wright FWA
2239 N. SR 103
New Castle, IN 47362 
(765) 529-6319
Email: N/A

District 3
Jason Wade
J. Edward Roush Lake
517. N. Warren Rd.
Huntington, IN 46750
(260) 468-2515
Email: jwade@dnr.IN.gov
District 4
Kent Hanauer
Wilbur Wright FWA
2239 N. SR 103
New Castle, IN 47362 
(765) 529-6319
Email: khanauer@dnr.IN.gov 
District 5
Jeff Thompson
Sugar Ridge FWA
2310 E. SR 364
Winslow, IN 47598
(812) 789-2724
Email:  jsthompson@dnr.IN.gov

District 6
Mark Bennett
562 DNR Rd.
Mitchell, IN 47446
(812) 849-4586
Email:  mbennett@dnr.IN.gov
District 7
Shannon Winks
Driftwood State Fish Hatchery
4931 S. Co. Road 250 W.
Vallonia, IN 47281
(812) 358-2253
Email:  swinks@dnr.IN.gov
District 8
Nathan Yazel
Crosley FWA
2010 S SR 3
North Vernon, IN 47265
(812) 352-8486
Email: nyazel@dnr.IN.gov 

North Urban Biologist (NUB)
Megan Dillon
Prophetstown State Park
4112 E. SR 225
West Lafayette, IN 47906
(765) 320-0517
Email:  mdillon@dnr.IN.gov

South Urban Biologist (SUB)
Falyn Owens
Atterbury FWA
7970 S. Rowe St., PO Box 3000
Edinburgh, IN 46124
(812) 526-4891
Email:  fowens@dnr.IN.gov

Division of Fish and Wildlife-Private Lands Biologist Coverage Map




